appliancesdirect >

frade prices direct to the public

To claim your FREE KETTLE simply fill in your details below and post it to arrive between 30 and 60

days from the purchase date.

Send your form to:

Appliances Direct

KETTLE PROMOTION
Neptune Way, Off Leeds Road
Trident Business Park

Huddersfield
HD2 1UA

Appliances Direct Order Number:

Name:

Address:

Postcode:
Telephone:
Email Address:

Signature:

Qualifying Products:

Hotpoint Cooker Hoods

Hotpoint Dishwashers

Indesit Dishwashers

Hotpoint Fridge-Freezers

HTS93G

FDFEX11011G
FDFEX11011K
FDFEX11011P
FDUD43133P
FDUD43133X
FDUD44110P
FDUD44110X

DPG15B1

AFAAS52KAI
AFAAS52SAI
CF1A300H
FFAA52K
FFAA52P
FFAAS52S
FFFL1810K
FFU3DK
FFU3DW
FFU3DX

PROMOTION CLAIM FORM

FDUD51110P
FDUD51110X
FDYB10011G
FZFM171P
LSB5B019X
LTB4M116
LTF11M1137C

HM31AAEC
HM31AAEF
HS2322L
HS3022VL
HSZ2322L
HSZ3022VL
HUL1622
HUT1622
HZ1422
HZ2022



Indesit Fridge-Freezers

Hotpoint Microwave Ovens
Indesit Microwave Ovens

Hotpoint Ovens

Indesit Ovens

FFU4DK
FFU4DX
FFUL1820P
FFUL1820X
FFUL2023P
FZFM151G
FZFM151P
FZFM171G
HM31AA
HM31AAAI

BIAA12PF
BIAA12PFK
BIAA12PFSI
BIAA12PSI
BIAA134P
BIAA134PFSI
BIAA134PSI
BIAA134PX

BIAA13PFKWD
BIAA13PFSIWD

BIAA13PFWD

MWH4241X

MWI424MR

CH10456GFS
CH10750GFS
CH10755GFS
CH60DHKFS
CH60DHSFS
CH60DHWEFS
CH60DTXFS
CH60EKKS
CH60EKWS
CH60GCIK
CH60GTCF
DH53KS
DH53WS
DHS51X
DHS53CXS
DHS53XS
EG900XS
EG902GXS
HAE51KS
HAE51PS
HAE60GS
HAE60KS
HAE60PS
HAE60XS
HAG51K
HAG51P
HAG60K

FIM53JKABK
FIMD23BKS

RLSA175P
NCD191I
STF175WP
STF187WG
STF187WP
STF200WG
STF200WP
SXBD922FWD
SXBD925FWD
SXBD925GF

BIAA13SIWD
BIAA13WD
DAA55NF1
DAAS5NFK
INCB31AA
INF14121
INFS12121
INTSZ1612
OF1A300
SBSAA530SD

HAG60P
HUD61GS
HUD61KS
HUD61PS
HUE52GS
HUE52PS
HUES3PS
HUE61GS
HUEG61KS
HUEG61PS
HUEG61XS
HUEG62PS
HUG52G
HUG52K
HUG52P
HUG52X
HUG61G
HUG61P
HUG61X
HUI614K
HUI62TK
OSHS89ED
SH83CXS
SHY23X
UH53KS
UHS53WS
UHS53XS

ID60G2X
IF51KAIXS



FIMU23BKS ITS0CLXXS
FIMU23IXS IT50CAS
FIMU23WHS ITS0CMS
IGEVAW ITSOCWS
16G52X ITS0OD1XXS
I6GG1W ITS0E1XXS
ID60C2KS ITS50EAS
ID60C2WS IT50G1XX
ID60C2XS IT50LW
ID60G2A KDP60SES

Hotpoint Warming Drawers HWD24X

Hotpoint Washer-Dryers AQ113DA697E WDAL8640G
AQ113F497E WDAL8640P
AQ113F497I WDF740G
AQ113L297E WDF740P
AQ113L297I WDF756P
AQC94F7E1IM WDL520P
AQC9BF7E1 WDUD9640G
AQC9BF7I WDUD9640K
BHWD129 WDUD9640P
BHWD149 WMAQF641G
BHWM1292 WMAQF641P
IDCE8450BKH WMAQF721G
SWMD10437K WMXTF742K
SWMD10437pP WMXTF822G
SWMD10437XR WMXTF822K
SWMD10637P WMXTF822P
SWMD10637XR WMXTF842G
SWMD8237P WMXTF842K
SWMD8437P WMXTF842P
SWMD9437G WMXTF922G
SWMD9437K WMXTF922K
SWMD9437P WMXTF922P
SWMD9437XR WMXTF942G
SWMD9637G WMXTF942K
SWMD9637XR WMXTF942P

Indesit Washer-Dryers IDCE8450BSH IWME127
IWDC6105 IWME147
IWDC6125 IWSC61251
IWDC6125S XWA81252XK
IWDD7123 XWA81252XW
IWDD7123S XWA81482XS
IWDD7143 XWA81482XW
IWDD7143S XWD71452K
IWDE126 XWD71452S
IWDE7125S XWE91483XS
IWDE7145B XWE91683XWWG
IWDE7145KI

Terms and Conditions

1. Only customers who purchase qualifying items through Appliances Direct meet the requirements for the promotion.

2. Purchase must be made between 10" April 2015 and 30" April 2015.

3. Claims only accepted between 30 and 60 days after the purchase date. Any claims made after June 30th will not be processed.
4. Please allow up to 14 days for delivery.



